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Anlage
Untere Gartenstrasse, 56338 Braubach
T 02627-728 m 01788060773

Sportwart/in
Sachs, Marco
T 0179 9200033 marco.sachs@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Priesteroth, Ricco
T 0151 25207911 ricco2501@web.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er)
MF: Herbert Morgenstern; T 02627 8375
m 01784378867; herbert. ns@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Streitt, Hans Joachim
Mohr, Siegfried

Gras, Joachim
Schmidt, Wolfgang
Piroth, Willi

Fleuter, Gerd
Morgenstern, Herbert
Nicolai, Franz-Wolfgang
Trappe, Hartmut
Kreufler, Willi

Jahn, Dieter
Jungblut, Rene
Bollinger, Klaus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15651296
15006153
15500350
15205840
15751821
15205637
15105855
14906209
14906345
15305378
14504095
15852017
15005940

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,2
LK14,8
LK14,9
LK18,3
LK21,8
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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